SARGON
Instant-DevKit
Stratix® 10 GX FMC+ IDK
The Stratix® 10 GX FMC+ Instant-Development Kit provides to developers the best
Out-Of-The box experience, combining the Best-In Class compact hardware platform
and the most efficient intuitive software environment.
Target markets:
High Performance Computing

Stratix® 10 GX FMC+ IDK
SARGON  Instant-DevKit
Ordering information
=     Development Kit, Intel® Stratix® 10 GX, H-Tile version (1SG280HU1F50E2VG)
=      1x 16GB DDR4 VLP RDIMM - to purchase separately
 ▪ RXCS10X280HPF50-IDK10A
 ▪ RXC16GB-RDIM10A
Kit Content
■ Sargon Stratix® 10 GX FMC+ DevKit
■ Power adapter (US, UK, EU, JP) and Micro USB2.0 cable
■ PDF Documentation (Starter Guide, Hardware Reference Manual)
■ FMC Interface Control Excel sheet
■ Board test design files available under FTP after the creation
 of a user account (Quartus Prime Pro software required)
■ Under request on the online support support.reflexces.com :
 ■ Quartus Prime Pro DKE
 ■ Mechanical files (DWF/STEP models and 2D drawing)
© REFLEX CES 2020-All Rights Reserved– March/ v3.9
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Programmable Logic IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  ReFLEX CES manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
DK-DEV-5SGXEA7N  88980182  DEV-17526  DEV-17514  LCMXO3L-SMA-EVN  471-014  80-001005  iCE40UP5K-MDP-EVN
ALTNITROC5GX  471-015  Hinj  SnoMakrR10  DK-DEV-1SDX-P-A  DK-DEV-1SDX-P-0ES  DK-DEV-1SGX-L-A  DK-DEV-1SMC-H-A
DK-DEV-1SMX-H-0ES  DK-DEV-1SMX-H-A  DK-DEV-4CGX150N  DK-DEV-5CGTD9N  DK-DEV-5CSXC6N  DK-MAXII-1270N  DK-
SI-1SGX-H-A  DK-SI-1STX-E-0ES  DK-SI-1STX-E-A  DK-SI-5SGXEA7N  EK-10M08E144  ATF15XX-DK3-U  SLG46824V-DIP
SLG46826V-DIP  240-114-1  6003-410-017  ICE40UP5K-B-EVN  DK-SOC-1SSX-L-D  ICE5LP4K-WDEV-EVN  L-ASC-BRIDGE-EVN
LC4256ZE-B-EVN  LCMXO2-7000HE-B-EVN  LCMXO3D-9400HC-B-EVN  LCMXO3L-6900C-S-EVN  LF-81AGG-EVN  LFE3-MEZZ-
EVN  LIF-MD6000-ML-EVN  LPTM-ASC-B-EVN  M2S-HELLO-FPGA-KIT  VIDEO-DC-USXGMII  12GSDIFMCCD  SFP+X4FMCCD